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Directorate Department Name Contact Details 
Corporate Development Organisational Development Anthony Camillo Anthony.Camillo@cgd.vic.gov.au 

Paula Mudge Paula.Mudge@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Pierre Rosenkotter Pierre.Rosenkotter@cgd.vic.gov.au 

Community Strengthening Community Care Chris Stuart Chris.Stewart@cgd.vic.gov.au 
David Don David.Don@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Julie Senior Julie.Senior@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Laith Graham Laith.Graham@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Mandy Gatliff Mandy.Gatliff@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Wendy Phillips Wendy.Phillips@cgd.vic.gov.au 

Community Wellbeing Kerry Hoy Kerry.Hoy@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Community Arts, Culture and 
Libraries 

Oleshya Hyrycz-Zavinski Oleshya.Zavinski@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Sebastian Herrera Sebastian.Herrera@cgd.vic.gov.au 

Safe, Active and Connected 
Communities 

Marissa Nathaniel Marissa.Nathaniel@cgd.vic.gov.au 

City Futures Strategic and Environmental 
Planning 

Brett Jackson Brett.Jackson@cgd.vic.gov.au 

Infrastructure Services Matthew Berry Matthew.Berry@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Perry Bertram Perry.Bertram@cgd.vic.gov.au 
Vincent Zammit Vinnie.Zammit@cgd.vic.gov.au 

Strategic Growth and Advocacy Community Advocacy Frances McKechnie Fran.McKechnie@cgd.vic.gov.au 

mailto:Anthony.Camillo@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Paula.Mudge@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Pierre.Rosenkotter@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Chris.Stewart@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:David.Don@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Julie.Senior@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Laith.Graham@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Mandy.Gatliff@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Wendy.Phillips@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Kerry.Hoy@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Oleshya.Zavinski@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Sebastian.Herrera@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Marissa.Nathaniel@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Brett.Jackson@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Matthew.Berry@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Perry.Bertram@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Vinnie.Zammit@cgd.vic.gov.au
mailto:Fran.McKechnie@cgd.vic.gov.au

